bus-ubi

601070269
601356541
601389189
602013895
602021616
602204132
602365614
602588066
602648473
602923286
603199587
603333812
603462182
603537774
603551259
604038986
604040693
604059288
604085837
604090016
604090706
604100402
604107397
604110029
604110587
604112930
604113238
604113321
604113644
604115975
604117181
604117967
604118183
604118188
604118577
604118940
604118961
604119532
604119951
604120136
604120516
604120626
604121321
604121859
604122436
604122786
604123631
604123788

LE-name

firm-name

WOMEN & CHILDREN'S FREE RESTAURANT & COMMUNITY KITCHE WOMEN'S & CHILDREN'S FREE RESTAURANT

CASE FORENSICS CORPORATION

JEFFREY TODD FERGUSON

MUNION & SETH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC
CONVOY SUPPLY INC.

DEBORAH CARNETT

CASCADIA VIDEO PRODUCTS (CVP), LLC
VASILIY KOZHOKARU

PAVEL M ANISHCHENKO

GREGORY BAILEY

JOHN F DIERDORFF CPA PLLC

DAVENPORT HOTEL OPCO LLC

ISSA MOQADAM ALCHOKACHI

EDWARD J NICODEMUS

ALICIA ANN HAUFF

B & B EXTERIOR CLEANING LLC

SPOKANE ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH UNDERWRITERS
ATLAS BIBLE COLLEGE

WOOD RUN RENOVATE & REPAIR LLC
MODERNBUILDS LLC

INLAND REDESIGN, LLC

DAVID LEE BOEVING

JANITORIAL SERVICES ANAY

MID PAC ENGINEERING, LLC

NEW LEAF LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION LLC
GOODFELLAS PAINTING, LLC

NIKKI'S NAILS LLC

BILLY WADE TIPKE

JAMESON C CRITES

COEUR D' ALENE ACOUSTICS INC.
MARGARET WARREN

N.V. CONTINENTAL LAND COMPANY IN LIQUIDATION
GREGORY D FEAGAN

SHANNON CHARLES BROOKS

JEREMY DAVID BONHAM

TREVOR J RENDALL

TERESA ADORE GOE

SEAN MICHAEL LOCHRIE

A-RUN, LLC

REX A MCCURRY

MARIA CARRANZA

HASAN H ABUSODAH

SPOKANE TECHS, INC.

SPOKANE MATH LLC

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER KIENHOLZ

SPOKANE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
TONYA ABRAHAMSON

CRAIG ALLAN JOHNSON

CASE FORENSICS CORPORATION
J FERGUSON PHOTOS

MUNION AND SETH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC
CONVOY SUPPLY INC.

CARNETT COUNSELING
CASCADIA VIDEO PRODUCTS LLC
COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION
PAVEL CONTRACTING

BAILEYS ICE CREAM

JOHN F DIERDORFF CPA PLLC
DANENPORT HOTEL OPCO LLC

ALICIA HAUFF PHOTOGRAPHY
B&B EXTERIOR CLEANING LLC
SPOKANE ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH UNDERWRITER¢
ATLAS BIBLE COLLEGE

WOOD RUN RENOVATE & REPAIR
MODERNBUILDS LLC

INLAND REDESIGN

ORANGE CAB

JANITORIAL SERVICES ANAY

MID PAC ENGINEERING, LLC

NEW LEAF LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION LLC
GOODFELLAS PAINTING, LLC
NIKKI'S NAILS

WADE'S CUSTOM CASEWORK

J & L CUSTOM BUILDERS

COEUR D'ALENE ACOUSTICS INC.
LOOP23

NV CONTINENTAL LAND COMPANY
CNC SERVICES
BROOKSUBERDRIVE

BONHAMS CONSTRUCTION
TREVOR RENDALL

ALEC KARPOV
ASYLUM ART STUDIO

SPOKANE TECHS INC

SPOKANE MATH LLC

YLEYD

SPOKANE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
THE TATTERED BIRD

CONCRETE AND MORE

Phys-addrl

1408 N WASHINGTON ST
23109 55TH AVE W

11921 N WASHINGTON CT
23818 SE 440TH ST

3919 N SULLIVAN RD

1403 S GRAND BLVD STE 101S
15216 W 3RD ADDITION RD
4010 W 25TH AVE

3909 N FLINT LN

5127 N CEDAR ST

336 S SHERMAN ST STE A
10 S POST ST

53 E LONGFELLOW AVE
2227 E SANSON AVE

811 W 2ND AVE STE 205
2111 E CARLSON CT

717 W SPRAGUE AVE STE 1500
1356 E GRANARY CT

5006 N MITCHELL DR

16523 E 24TH LN

120 N STEVENS ST STE 300
601 S WOODRUFF RD APT H304
2807 E BOONE AVE APT 13
1605 42ND CT

6266D HIGHWAY 291

23221 S CROSS RD

1527 E 16TH AVE

712 W AUSTIN RD

6208 N ASH ST

10948 E GYPO RD

107 E 3RD AVE

W 421 RIVERSIDE STE 275B
2723 N WILBUR RD

1404 E GLASS AVE

6246 W WHITMORE HILL RD
1011 E SHARPSBURG AVE APT 437
5104 N ADAMS ST

2311 N MONROE ST

1706 W TIETON AVE

1810 E SPRAGUE AVE

3002 E 30TH AVE APT C202
3115 E 29TH AVE APT 18
10812 E 19TH AVE

2102 S LINCOLN ST

4108 N WALNUT ST

22105 N NORTH GLEN DR
9832 N GLENWOOD CT
12524 E 26TH AVE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

Phys-City

SPOKANE WA
MOUNTLAKE TERRACE WA
SPOKANE WA
ENUMCLAW WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
OTIS ORCHARDS WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
WASHOUGAL WA
NINE MILE FALLS WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
ATHOL ID
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
DEER PARK WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
COLBERT WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

99201
98043
99218
98022
99216
99203
99004
99224
99224
99205
99202
99201
99207
99207
99201
99208
99201
99208
99027
99037
99201
99206
99202
98671
99026
99004
99203
99208
99205
83801
99202
99201
99206
99207
99006
99208
99205
99205
99208
99202
99223
99223
99206
99203
99205
99005
99208
99216



604124375
604124822
604125172
604126015
604126034
604126420
604126451
604126524
604126526
604126533
604126543
604126560
604126824
604127148
604128909

CMARYDECOR, LLC
ROGER R KIMMET
KARISSA LUFF

HAMMR INC.

SERIO-US INDUSTRIES
SADIE L CLARK
DEANNA ELSTON
DAVID HODDER
ROBERT LEE RUCKER
YURIY NESTERUK
PAMELA D ALLEN
JEFFREY JAMES WATSON
REGEENA FINE
ANDREW R CORSBERG
RACHEL OBRIEN

CMARYDECOR, LLC

GARLAND AUTO SERVICE
KARISSA LUFF

HAMMR INC

SERIO-US LOCK

SADIE BUG CLEANING SERVICES
NAILS WITH HEART

HODDER & ASSOCIATES
ROBERT'S MOVING SVCS

NY INTERPRITING

ANGELS ABOVE

EIGHT SECOND MARKETING
REFINED

LAW OFFICES OF AR CORSBERG

ORANGE THYME BATH APOTHECARY

4116 S. BELLEGROVE LANE
1007 W GARLAND AVE

507 S WASHINGTON STE L60

610 W 2ND AVE

58 ALCO PL

4595 SWENSON RD

802 E. 29TH AVENUE STE 16
8021 N CAMILLA MARIE CT
523 E CENTRAL AVE

8820 N PAMELA ST APT 12
608 W FALCON AVE

16004 E WELLESLEY AVE
3116 SOUTH MANITO BLVD
35 W MAIN AVE

1711 E EMPIRE AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
HALETHORPE
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
MD
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99223
99205
99204
99201
21227
99110
99203
99208
99208
99208
99218
99216
99203
99201
99207















