

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
601070269	WOMEN & CHILDREN'S FREE RESTAURANT & COMMUNITY KITCHEN	WOMEN'S & CHILDREN'S FREE RESTAURANT	1408 N WASHINGTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
601356541	CASE FORENSICS CORPORATION	CASE FORENSICS CORPORATION	23109 55TH AVE W	MOUNTLAKE TERRACE	WA	98043
601389189	JEFFREY TODD FERGUSON	J FERGUSON PHOTOS	11921 N WASHINGTON CT	SPOKANE	WA	99218
602013895	MUNION & SETH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC	MUNION AND SETH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC	23818 SE 440TH ST	ENUMCLAW	WA	98022
602021616	CONVOY SUPPLY INC.	CONVOY SUPPLY INC.	3919 N SULLIVAN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
602204132	DEBORAH CARNETT	CARNETT COUNSELING	1403 S GRAND BLVD STE 101S	SPOKANE	WA	99203
602365614	CASCADIA VIDEO PRODUCTS (CVP), LLC	CASCADIA VIDEO PRODUCTS LLC	15216 W 3RD ADDITION RD	CHENEY	WA	99004
602588066	VASILYI KOZHOKARU	COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION	4010 W 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
602648473	PAVEL M ANISHCHENKO	PAVEL CONTRACTING	3909 N FLINT LN	SPOKANE	WA	99224
602923286	GREGORY BAILEY	BAILEYS ICE CREAM	5127 N CEDAR ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603199587	JOHN F DIERDORFF CPA PLLC	JOHN F DIERDORFF CPA PLLC	336 S SHERMAN ST STE A	SPOKANE	WA	99202
603333812	DAVENPORT HOTEL OPCO LLC	DANENPORT HOTEL OPCO LLC	10 S POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603462182	ISSA MOQADAM ALCHOKACHI		53 E LONGFELLOW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
603537774	EDWARD J NICODEMUS		2227 E SANSON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
603551259	ALICIA ANN HAUFF	ALICIA HAUFF PHOTOGRAPHY	811 W 2ND AVE STE 205	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604038986	B & B EXTERIOR CLEANING LLC	B&B EXTERIOR CLEANING LLC	2111 E CARLSON CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604040693	SPOKANE ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH UNDERWRITERS	SPOKANE ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH UNDERWRITERS	717 W SPRAGUE AVE STE 1500	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604059288	ATLAS BIBLE COLLEGE	ATLAS BIBLE COLLEGE	1356 E GRANARY CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604085837	WOOD RUN RENOVATE & REPAIR LLC	WOOD RUN RENOVATE & REPAIR	5006 N MITCHELL DR	OTIS ORCHARDS	WA	99027
604090016	MODERNBUILDS LLC	MODERNBUILDS LLC	16523 E 24TH LN	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99037
604090706	INLAND REDESIGN, LLC	INLAND REDESIGN	120 N STEVENS ST STE 300	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604100402	DAVID LEE BOEVING	ORANGE CAB	601 S WOODRUFF RD APT H304	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604107397	JANITORIAL SERVICES ANAY	JANITORIAL SERVICES ANAY	2807 E BOONE AVE APT 13	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604110029	MID PAC ENGINEERING, LLC	MID PAC ENGINEERING, LLC	1605 42ND CT	WASHOUGAL	WA	98671
604110587	NEW LEAF LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION LLC	NEW LEAF LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION LLC	6266D HIGHWAY 291	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604112930	GOODFELLAS PAINTING, LLC	GOODFELLAS PAINTING, LLC	23221 S CROSS RD	CHENEY	WA	99004
604113238	NIKKI'S NAILS LLC	NIKKI'S NAILS	1527 E 16TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604113321	BILLY WADE TIPKE	WADE'S CUSTOM CASEWORK	712 W AUSTIN RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604113644	JAMESON C CRITES	J & L CUSTOM BUILDERS	6208 N ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604115975	COEUR D' ALENE ACOUSTICS INC.	COEUR D'ALENE ACOUSTICS INC.	10948 E GYPO RD	ATHOL	ID	83801
604117181	MARGARET WARREN	LOOP23	107 E 3RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604117967	N.V. CONTINENTAL LAND COMPANY IN LIQUIDATION	NV CONTINENTAL LAND COMPANY	W 421 RIVERSIDE STE 275B	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604118183	GREGORY D FEAGAN	CNC SERVICES	2723 N WILBUR RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604118188	SHANNON CHARLES BROOKS	BROOKSUBERDRIVE	1404 E GLASS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604118577	JEREMY DAVID BONHAM	BONHAMS CONSTRUCTION	6246 W WHITMORE HILL RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604118940	TREVOR J RENDALL	TREVOR RENDALL	1011 E SHARPSBURG AVE APT 437	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604118961	TERESA ADORE GOE		5104 N ADAMS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604119532	SEAN MICHAEL LOCHRIE		2311 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604119951	A-RUN, LLC	ALEC KARPOV	1706 W TIETON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604120136	REX A MCCURRY	ASYLUM ART STUDIO	1810 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604120516	MARIA CARRANZA		3002 E 30TH AVE APT C202	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604120626	HASAN H ABUSODAH		3115 E 29TH AVE APT 18	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604121321	SPOKANE TECHS, INC.	SPOKANE TECHS INC	10812 E 19TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604121859	SPOKANE MATH LLC	SPOKANE MATH LLC	2102 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604122436	SCOTT CHRISTOPHER KIENHOLZ	YLEYD	4108 N WALNUT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604122786	SPOKANE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC	SPOKANE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC	22105 N NORTH GLEN DR	COLBERT	WA	99005
604123631	TONYA ABRAHAMSON	THE TATTERED BIRD	9832 N GLENWOOD CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604123788	CRAIG ALLAN JOHNSON	CONCRETE AND MORE	12524 E 26TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216

